
ITEM TOTAL
$30,500.00

$319,600.00
$12,500.00

$500.00

$363,100.00

$36,310.00
$399,410.00

$72,620.00
$472,030.00

$20,231.21
$492,261.21

ADD NET HST
TOTAL PROBABLE COST

NOTE: THIS IS A STATEMENT OF PROBABLE COSTS BASED ON 
CONCEPTUAL INFORMATION, AND THEREFORE SHALL NOT BE 
CONSTRUED AS COMPLETELY ACCURATE. 

SUBTOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

ADD 10 % ENGINEERING

ADD 20% CONTINGENCY

SHUBENACADIE PARKING UPGRADES                            
STATEMENT OF PROBABLE COSTS

SUBTOTAL EARTHWORKS
SUBTOTAL STREET CONSTRUCTION

SUBTOTAL LANDSCAPING


