SHUBENACADIE PARKING UPGRADES	
STATEMENT OF PROBABLE COSTS	
ITEM	TOTAL
SUBTOTAL EARTHWORKS	\$30,500.00
SUBTOTAL STREET CONSTRUCTION	\$319,600.00
SUBTOTAL LANDSCAPING	\$12,500.00
SUBTOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	\$500.00
SUBTOTAL	\$363,100.00
ADD 10 % ENGINEERING	\$36,310.00
SUBTOTAL	\$399,410.00
ADD 20% CONTINGENCY	\$72,620.00
SUBTOTAL	\$472,030.00
ADD NET HST	\$20,231.21
TOTAL PROBABLE COST	\$492,261.21

NOTE: THIS IS A STATEMENT OF PROBABLE COSTS BASED ON CONCEPTUAL INFORMATION, AND THEREFORE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS COMPLETELY ACCURATE.